
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

D-311. Exam Schedule

Mon, 06 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Nanoelectronic Technology  S15-402  Voronov Y.A.
Mon, 20 Apr 13:35 — 16:05 TEST Nanoelectronic Technology  S15-001  Voronov Y.A.
Wed, 22 Apr 10:15 — 12:40 TEST Design of Radiation-Hard Fault-Tolerant Digital CMOS VLSI (in English)  S15-402

 Gorbunov M.S.
Wed, 22 Apr 13:35 — 17:00 ATT Electromagnetic Compatibility (Emc)  S15-402  Shurenkov V.V.
Wed, 29 Apr 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Principles of Interaction Between Electromagnetic Radiation and Constructional

Materials  S15-402  Shurenkov V.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Micro and Nanostructure Physics  M19-406, M19-416  Pershenkov V.S.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S16-401, S16-403

 Butuzov V.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Design of Integrated Circuits  S16-401  Popov V.D.
Tue, 02 Jun 18:45 — 22:00 ATT Principles of Microelectronics  B18-V73  Useinov R.G.
Wed, 03 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Integrated circuit technology and nanotechnology  S17-401, S17-402

 Voronov Y.A.
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Digital and analog integrated circuits  S16-401  Bocharov Y.I.
Thu, 04 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Software Support of Modern Microprocessors and Microcontrollers  S16-401

 Osipenko P.N.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Physical Installations  S16-401, S16-403  Shikanov A.E.
Fri, 05 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Principles of Optoelectronics  S16-401  Voronov Y.A.
Mon, 08 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Materials science in micro-and nanoelectronics  B17-403  Samotaev N.N.
Mon, 08 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  S16-402  Shaltaeva Y.R.
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Design of Integrated Circuits  S16-401  Popov V.D.
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Micro and Nanostructure Physics  M19-406, M19-416  Bakerenkov A.S.
Fri, 19 Jun 18:00 — 22:00 EXAM Principles of Microelectronics  B18-V73  Useinov R.G.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Automated Design Systems in Microelectronics  S16-401, S16-403

 Butuzov V.A.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Digital and analog integrated circuits  S16-401  Bocharov Y.I.


